
 
 

 

Harmeny School 
2023/2024 Holiday Dates 

 
 
 

In-Service – Staff Only Monday - Tuesday 7th - 8th August 2023 
Pupils resume Wednesday 9th August 2023 
 
 
In-Service – Staff Only Monday – Wednesday 4th - 6th September 2023 
All resume Monday 11th September 2023 
 
 
School Holiday Monday 16th October 2023 
All resume Monday 23rd October 2023 
 
 
School Holiday Monday 20th November 2023 
All resume Monday 27th November 2023 
 

Christmas Holidays Friday 22nd December 2023 (PM) 
All resume Monday 8th January 2024 
 
 
School Holiday Monday 12th February 2024 
All resume Monday 19th February 2024 
 
 
Easter Holidays Monday 1st April 2024 
All resume Monday  15th April 2024 
 
 
School Holiday Monday 13th May 2024 
All resume Monday 20th May 2024 
 
 
In-Service – Staff Only Monday – Wednesday 17th - 19th June 2024 
Pupils resume Thursday 20th June 2024 
 
 
Summer Holidays Monday 8th July 2024 
 
 
In-Service – Staff Only Monday – Tuesday 5th - 6th August 2024 
Pupils resume Wednesday 7th August 2024 

 


